
Advent Collections and Drives 

Christmas Giving Trees  

Return gifts from the Giving Trees to Hendricks  

Hall, Nov 23-24, or Nov 30-Dec 1 at scheduled times  

Project Magi 

Donate new or gently used warm outerwear for the 

homeless.  Collection in Hendricks Hall before/after 

weekend Masses on January 4 and 5 

Advent Bible Studies 

Mom to Mom Rejoice, Advent Meditations Series 

Wednesdays, Dec 4, 11, 18 at 9:45 AM 

 

Sisters in Christ Face to Face Advent Series 

Wednesdays, Dec 4, 11, 18 at 1:15 PM 

 

Holy Days of Obligation 

Feast of the Immaculate Conception 

Since December 8 is the Second Sunday of Advent,   

the Feast of the Immaculate Conception is transferred 

to Monday, December 9 at 9 AM and 7 PM 

Solemnity of Mary 

Tuesday, December 31, Vigil Mass at 5 PM,  

and Wednesday, January 1 at 11 AM Taizé Prayer 

A quiet hour of prayer, reflection and music 

Thursday, December 5 at 7 PM in the Church Christmas Mass Times 

Tuesday, December 24—Vigil of Christmas 

4 PM, 6:30 PM, 9 PM 

Wednesday, December 25—Christmas Day 

9 AM, 11 AM 

Full details and links at www.stbrigidofkildare.org (click “Advent 2024” in top banner) 

2024 PARISH ADVENT ACTIVITIES 

Vespers & Reconciliation  

Sunday Evening Prayer 

Sundays, Dec 1, 8, 15, 22 at 5 PM in the Church 

Reconciliation Service /Individual Confessions 

Sunday, December 15 at 5:30 PM 

Individual Confessions 

Monday, December 16 at 7 PM in the Church 

First Reconciliation 

Second Graders, December 7 at 10 AM in the Church 

Cookie Exchange 

Tuesday, December 17 at 7 PM in Hendricks Hall 

Adoration 

Friday, Dec 6 from 9:30 AM - 4 PM, Church 

Wednesdays, Dec 4, 11, 18 from 5-  7 PM, Chapel 

Parish Rosary 

Sundays, Dec 1, 8, 15, 22 at 8:30 AM in the Church 

Youth Activities & Performances 

Cookies With Santa 

Thursday, Dec 19, 4:30 PM or 6 PM 

St. Brigid of Kildare School Lessons & Carols 

Tuesday, December 17, 7 PM, Church 

Religious Education “Unwrapping the Gift” 

Advent Family Gathering 

Monday, December 16, 4:30 & 6 PM, Hendricks Hall 

HS Youth Ministry Advent Youth Group Night 

Sunday, December 8, 5-6:30 PM 

HS Youth Ministry Movie After  

Vespers and Penance Service 

Sunday, December 15, Time 7:00 PM 

HS Youth Ministry Advent Bible Study 

Wednesday, December 18, 6:30 PM 


